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Collaboration Details 

The following organisations have given permission for their contact details to be published.  Anyone wishing to collaborate with the organisations below should contact the people named directly.

	Organisation
	Name
	
Email

	Key Areas of work

	BHR Pharmaceuticals Ltd
	Gareth Hopkins
	gareth@bhr.co.uk
	BHR Pharmaceuticals Limited is a market leader in the provision of Point of Care diagnostics. We specialise in delivering the most technically advanced products and solutions enabling health care professionals to diagnose, treat and manage many of today’s most prevalent diseases/conditions.

	Devon Doctors Ltd
	Suzie Dore
	Suzie.dore@nhs.net
	Devon Doctors Ltd’s Integrated Urgent Care Service brings together out-of-hours care and the NHS 111 phone line, and is a lead provider for urgent care in Devon, offering 24/7 access to urgent care services

	
	Angela Lake
	Angela.lake@nhs.net
	

	Somerset LPC
	Yvonne Lamb
	Not provided
	Somerset Local Pharmaceutical Committee represents Community Pharmacy contractors in Somerset

	Healthy Extras
	Simon Waddington
	simon@awinvest.co.uk
	Dedicated to improving the health and well-being of local communities by delivering proactive engagement for its national healthcare partners

	
	Alexander Burgin
	alex@healthextras.co.uk
	

	
	Julie Shawcross
	julie@b2wgroup.com
	

	Lloyds Pharmacy Ltd
	Anna White
	anna.white@lloydspharmacy.co.uk
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Lloyds Pharmacy is committed to ‘healthcare for life’ and our vision is to be a great healthcare brand. Our customers are our main focus and we endeavour to provide them with exceptional service and healthcare.

	Roche Diagnostics
	Janet Qian
	Janet.qian19@roche.com
	Roche Diagnostics manufactures equipment and reagents for research and medical diagnostic application and have a combined strength in pharmaceuticals and diagnostics to further drive personalised healthcare.

	
	Mariska Koenig
	Mariska.koenig@roche.com
	

	
	Jane Morison
	Jane.morison@contractors.roche.com
	

	Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
	Claire Butler
	Clairea.butler@sompar.nhs.uk
	Somerset Partnership offer a full range of integrated community health, mental health, learning disabilities and social care services to people of all ages.

	Thrive Tribe
	Derek Neale
	Derek.neale@thrivetribe.org.uk
	We continue to work with an expanding range of stakeholders and commissioners to deliver innovative and highly effective integrated healthy lifestyle services. We aim to support people across the country to lead healthier, happier lives.
Starting out as a single stop smoking service, we now provide an array of innovative services and programmes which are both customer focused and evidence based.


	
	Andy Emerson
	Andy.emerson@thrivetribe.org.uk
	



